

21037 Icenic Trail, Lakeville, MN 55044 952-469-6695

www.threadsandinks.com threadsandinks@frontiernet.net

Facebook Page: Threads & Inks "Like" us to hear about daily news

Policy Terms

Items Accepted

We accept ladies current style formalwear dresses, purses, shoes, jewelry, specialty undergarments, and other related accessories. Items must be clean, damage free and in ready-to-sell condition. Current styles sell the fastest.

Excluded Items

Items that have broken parts, excessive wear or stains. At this time no bridal gowns or decor.

Pricing

As the consignor, you will set the sell price on each of the items you bring in. We suggest you set your price somewhere between 25-50% of your original purchase price.

Consignment Period

Your items will be on the sale floor for one calendar year from the date brought in. At any time you wish to have your items back, they can be claimed with a photo ID. After one year, should your item not have sold and you have not picked it up, the item becomes property of Threads & Inks.

Threads & Inks will do everything in its power to keep your item in the condition it was brought in. However, you agree to hold Threads & Inks blameless should an occurrence of damage.

Return Policy

All sales are final, no returns.

Consignor Split

The consignor will receive 70% of the sale price; Threads & Inks will retain the other 30%. Checks will be issued on the second Monday of each month. We will call you if you have a check to pick up. If you wish to have your check mailed, there will be a \$1 service fee deducted from your total. Please no calls to check on item status